
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

71

72

51

0

75

77

19

125

04

73

74

52

38

39

25

58

100

32

11

01

82

171

07

64

7

23

15

46

08

05

90

99

8

12

2

67

9

44

31

29

138

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

4

2

5

6

2

1

7

3

3

1

2

1

3

2

8

3

3

2

3

9

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

EP

GTL

T3

T3

EP

EP

STU

STL

STL

STL

EP

EP

FP

STL

FP

STL

STL

STU

T4

STL

STU

FP

B-Spec

B-Spec

HP

B-Spec

T4

STL

T4

T3

GTL

GTL

STL

GTL

T4

STL

STL

T4

STL

STU

T4

Name

Matt Reynolds

Peter Shadowen

Jay Pellegrini

Derek Kulach

Mike Halbrook

Rick Kosdrosky

Brad McCall

Brian Laughlin

Michael Van Steenburg

Bruce Andersen

Paul Pineider

Don Tucker

Weber Manning

Mike Taylor

Mark Weber

Lon Blaser

John Roberts

Luis Rivera

Kevin Koelemeyer

Pete Burris-Meyer

Roy Johnson

Bob Lembcke

Chi Ho

Darren Seltzer

Andrew Wright

Jason Huepenbecker

L Lowell Huston

James Goughary

Dave Ogburn III

Richard Kulach

Larry Svaton

Michael Kamalian

John Elder

Paul Mevoli

Jim Drago

John Carter

Danny Steyn

Thomas Hart

Charles Harris

Dave Foreman

James Place

Hometown

Fair Oaks  Tx

West Palm Beach FL

Covington, LA

Albuquerque NM

Coppell TX

Granbury TX

Boca Raton FL

Tulsa OK

Winter Haven FL

Sarasota FL

Colleyville TX

Memphis TN

Germantown TN

Cumming GA

Saint Louis MO

Eau Claire WI

Grapevine TX

Angleton TX

Fort Myers FL

Titusville FL

Houston TX

Pensacola, FL

Orlando FL

Orlando FL

Murfreesboro TN

Winter Park FL

Friendswood TX

Houston TX

San Angelo TX

Franklin TN

Alvin TX

Marietta GA

Bloomington MN

Treasure Island FL

Memphis TN

Tampa FL

Fort Lauderdale FL

Summerville SC

Tampa FL

Austin, TX

San Antiono TX

Region

Almo

FLA

SwLa

Colo

Tex

Tex

CFR

MIDS

CFR

CFR

Tex

MIDS

MIDS

Atl

STL

Milw

Tex

Hous

CFR

CFR

LnSt

FLA

FLA

CFR

TEN

CFR

Hous

NER

WTex

TEN

Hous

Atl

LOL

CFR

MIDS

CFR

FLA

SCR

CFR

LnSt

Tex

Member_ID

220134_3

207477

484930

102012_4

363902

353742

451186

376539

77250_1

403471

333275

121541_1

71503-1

242050_1

19811

369488

477193

147645

465845

447766

387490

9526

340807

422780

288525

330944

266312

40779

414470

102012_1

48539

444192

266027

121769_1

333432

407345

376487

425723

416421

447517

62

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

11

9

1

Total Tm

35:52.515

36:05.093

36:09.624

36:09.149

36:10.523

36:27.827

36:35.726

36:37.387

36:46.524

36:47.055

36:49.426

36:52.166

36:58.362

37:00.594

37:11.383

37:14.881

37:15.543

37:21.714

37:21.943

37:34.418

37:59.328

36:04.556

36:06.195

36:06.440

36:07.138

36:19.577

36:28.724

36:41.450

31:01.200

29:12.601

25:48.411

1:58.575

Best Tm

1:51.616

1:55.033

1:54.663

1:54.825

1:54.990

1:57.052

1:57.775

1:57.145

1:58.827

1:59.196

1:59.842

1:58.489

2:00.678

2:00.634

2:02.325

2:01.042

2:01.348

1:59.925

2:01.192

2:02.721

2:05.332

2:07.767

2:08.457

2:08.364

2:07.225

2:10.035

2:09.172

2:10.803

2:00.904

2:04.327

2:17.563

1:58.179

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Honda CRXsi

2008 Nissan 350Z

2007 Nissan 350Z

2000 Caterham 7 America

2000 Caterham Lotus Super 7

2013 Scion FR-S

1992 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2000 Caterham 7 America

1995 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda miata

1995 Honda Civic

1993 Mazda FP Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

2006 Mazda MX5

1989 Mazda Rx7

2007 Mazda MX-5

1999 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FRS

1967 MG Midget

2010 Honda Fit

2012 Honda Fit

1962 Triumph Spitfire

2009 Honda Fit

2006 Ford Mustang

1994 Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda RX-8

2009 Nissan 370Z

1974 Fiat X 1/9

1994 Mazda MIATA

1991 Mazda Miata

1982 Volkswagen Rabbit

2003 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2002 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1993 BMW 325i

Acura

Sponsor

Reynolds Bros. Racing/JPM/Vintage Connection

Road N Race Automotive/Hoosier/HPD/Redline/Hawk

Pellegrini Performance Group

Fiesta Auto Group

Kosmic Enterprises/Hoosier Tire/Summit Racing

Round 3 Racing

Tulsa Radiology Associates/Mazda/Hoosier/Jesse Prather Motorsports

ISC Racing Services

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing

pfacpa.com / Pinnacle Autosports

LabWare

Robin Racing

HONG NORTH RACING / JustTrackIt / HPD

Mazda/Goodyear/Hawk Brakes

Asclepius Brewing

BFD Logistics

RPM Motorsports Hoosier B Wear

Regency insurance group

ISC Racing Services

Scuderia Tres Hombres

BFGoodrich / HPD / Dynasty Auto

BFGRacing

Hoosier/Redline/East Tennessee Race Prep

Dynasty Automotive

Hangar 18 Racing

Hoosier Tire

Yaw Moment Racing

Zorro Racing

Over 50 Motorsports

RevolutionSpeed.com

Sun-Drop Citrus Soda

East Street Racing/ Saferacer

ISC Racing Services

ADEPT / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE / TRAQGEAR

HART LAW

BSI Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Records (1:57.145) for STL by Brian Laughlin; (1:54.663) for T3 by Jay Pellegrini.

New Track Record (1:51.616) for EP by Matt Reynolds.

Car #0 T3 penalized 1 position in class per chief steward.

Official results posted at 7:00pm.  Provisional results posted at 3:57pm

Printed: 2/28/2016 9:55:55 PM

Chief Steward:  James Rogerson; Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction #: 16-M-4062-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

12.578

Avg. Speed

68.989

Best Lap Tm

1:51.616

Best Speed

88.697

Best Lap by

71 - Matt Reynolds

Voodoo A Trois

Group 5 EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec, STL, STU, T3, T4

Gp 5 Sunday Official Race Results

Race (35:00 or 18 Laps) started at 15:15:31

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/28/2016 03:10 PM


